Pree’s Tree Specialists, Inc. Estim ate
P.O. Box 5341

Maryville, TN 37802
(865) 408-0615
preesoffice@gmail.com

ADDRESS

Robert Schmidt

Blount County Government
301 McGhee St

Maryville, TN 37801

ESTIMATE # DATE
2740 08/16/2019
ACTIVITY

Tree Services
Remove 20 dead Sycamore trees surrounding the property and haul the debris.

Tree Services
Remove 5 additional Sycamore trees that have appr 50% dead crown.

Stump Grinding
Grind 20 Sycamore stumps to 6”-8” below grade and level the grindings.

Stump Grinding

Grind 5 additional stumps and 3 existing stumps to 6”-8” below grade and level the grinds.

TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

AMOUNT

2,800.00
800.00
900.00

300.00

$4,800.00



