Pree's Tree Specialists, Inc.

P.O. Box 5341 Maryville, TN 37802 (865) 408-0615 preesoffice@gmail.com

Estimate



ADDRESS

Robert Schmidt Blount County Government 301 McGhee St Maryville, TN 37801

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
2740	08/16/2019	

ACTIVITY	AMOUNT
Tree Services Remove 20 dead Sycamore trees surrounding the property and haul the debris.	2,800.00
Tree Services Remove 5 additional Sycamore trees that have appr 50% dead crown.	800.00
Stump Grinding Grind 20 Sycamore stumps to 6"-8" below grade and level the grindings.	900.00
Stump Grinding Grind 5 additional stumps and 3 existing stumps to 6"-8" below grade and level the grinds.	300.00

TOTAL \$4,800.00

Accepted By Accepted Date